A 3 581-40

Docket No.: 1928,0412688754

FORM PTO-1595 (Modified) (Rev. 03-01) OMP No. 0551 0027 (eyp. 5/31/2002) 08 - 24 - 20(14 U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE Patent and Trademark Office					
OMB No. 0651-0027 (exp.5/31/2002) POB/REV03 2404	DT12 Rec'd PCT/PTO 6 9 MASS 2804					
Tab settings → → → ▼	VARIA 2004					
To the Honorable Commissioner of 10282013						
Name of conveying party(ies): Kenichi MIYOSHI	Name and address of receiving party(ies):					
	Name: Matsushita Electric Industrial Co., Ltd.					
	Internal Address: 1006, Oaza Kadoma, Kadoma-shi,					
Additional names(s) of conveying party(ies)	Osaka 571-8501 JAPAN					
3. Nature of conveyance:						
☑ Assignment ☐ Merger	Street Address:					
☐ Security Agreement ☐ Change of Name						
Other	City: State: ZIP:					
Execution Date: December 26, 2003	Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? Yes No					
4. Application number(s) or patent numbers(s):						
If this document is being filed together with a new application,	the execution date of the application is: December 26, 2003					
A. Patent Application No.(s)	B. Patent No.(s)					
Additional numbers attac	hed? 🔲 Yes 🗵 No					
Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:	6. Total number of applications and patents involved:					
Name: James E. Ledbetter, Esq.	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41):\$ 40.00					
Internal Address: <u>L9289.04126</u> 03/11/2004 GFREY1 00000111 10488754	Enclosed - Any excess or insufficiency should be credited or debited to deposit account					
02 FC:8021 40.00 PP	☐ Authorized to be charged to deposit account					
Street Address: Stevens, Davis, Miller & Mosher, LLP.	8. Deposit account number:					
1615 L Street, NW, Suite 850	19-4375					
City: Washington State: DC ZIP: 20036	(Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account)					
DO NOT USE THIS SPACE						
9. Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing infermation of the original document.	ation is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy					
	m 2, hull March 9, 2004					
Name of Person Signing	Signature Date					
Total number of pages including cover sh	eet, attachments, and document:					

USA ASSIGNMENT OF PATENT APPLICATION

	(1) K	Kenichi MIYOSHI				
	(2)					
	(3)					
	(4)					
	(5)		the sum of one dollar (
t]		i consideration of	the sum of one dollar (sed agree(s) to assign, an	price, and other good	wild fuldation completely	ion paid to each o
	(6) <u>N</u>	IATSUSHITA E	LECTRIC INDUSTRI	AL CO., LTD.	·	
	(6a) o:	f 1006, Oaza K	adoma, Kadoma-shi, C	saka 571-8501 Japan	·	
	(7)					
	(7a) o:	f				
			e Assignee) the entire rins, and for the country of		or the United States, its	territories,
		be granted there	in the inventio	n, and all applications	for patent and any Let	ters Patent
	(9) T	RANSMICCIOI	N APPARATUS ANI	NAFTHOD FOR U	PDATING COMMUN	LICATION
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		ION TABLE			, τ
	for which t	he undersigned h	as (have) executed on evate, then has executed			the United States o
	(10) or	n		or has already f	iled	
	(11) U	.S. appln. Serial	No	_ , filed on		
1) The	time the in	vention was mad	e all papers necessary in c	onnection with the appl	ication and any continuin	g or divisional
expedient. 2) The this application or or going forward with 3) The claims or provision 4) The to the Assignee. 5) The States resulting from the entire interest, and not executed and work 6) The assignment any fur recordation of this or In witness.	undersigned continuation a such interfer undersigned is of the Inter undersigned undersigned in said application application of execut undersigned ther identification whereof, executes whereof, executes whereof, executes and application applicati	agree(s) to execute or division thereof rence. agree(s) to execute national Conventic agree(s) to perform hereby authorize(s) ation or any divisionants that he has (the, any agreement in hereby grant(s) the tereby grant(s) the stoom which may be secuted by the und	esignments in connection and to cooperate with the all papers and document on for Protection of Industrial affirmative acts which and request(s) the Common or divisions or continutely have) full right to connect the conflict herewith. It is a firm of STEVENS, DAY is a necessary or desirable to correspond to the date(s) operations on the date(s) operations.	onnection with any interpretation Assignee in every way and perform any act with the property or similar the may be necessary to one in applications thereof vey the entire interest hereof or comply with the rules posite the undersigned signed signed signed.	rference which may be depossible in obtaining such thich may be necessary in agreements. Obtain a grant of a valid Ussu e any and all Letters P to the said Assignee, as A erein assigned, and that he HER, L.L.P. the power to of the United States Pater signature(s).	eclared concerning the evidence and a connection with United States patent eatent of the United Assignee of the e has (they have)
Date_D	ecember	r 26,2003	Signature of Inventor	(1) Herichi	mirposh	(Seal)
Date			Signature of Inventor	(2)		(Seal)
Date			Signature of Inventor	(3)		(Seal)
Date			Signature of Inventor	(4)		(Seal)
This assi	gnment shou	ıld preferably be	Signature of Inventor signed before: (a) a Not before at least two with	ary Public if within the	e U.S.A., or (b) a U.S. ((Seal) Counsel if outside
Date			Signature of Witness			(Seal)
Date			Signature of Witness			(Seal)

RECORDED: 03/09/2004

PATENT REEL: 015695 FRAME: 0530